

Idaho® Spuds™ Money Back Guarantee (up to \$3.99) On any one (1) package of Idaho Spuds Potato Product

We maintain the highest standards of quality from the fields to your table. If you are not completely satisfied with our Idaho Spuds Classic Flakes or Signature Potato Bits, we'll give your money back. *Refund excludes taxes.

To receive your money back refund (up to\$3.99), please complete and mail this form, original UPC from Idaho Spuds product purchased and the original, dated cash register receipt with the purchase price circled (within 30 days of purchase), to:

Idaho Spuds Money Back Guarantee PO Box 2006 Brownsdale, MN 55918

Please print clearly			
CITY			
Product Purchased:	☐ Classic Flakes	☐ Roasted Garlic Mashed	☐ Country Buttered Mashed
	☐ Creamy Ranch Mas	shed 🖵 Supreme Baked Mashed	☐ Three Cheese Mashed
	Au Gratin	Cheddar & Bacon	Cheesy Scalloped
	Classic Scalloped		
Refund Amount (exc We would like to kno	=	ere not satisfied with your Ida	aho Spuds Potato Product:
Please provide your offers and other info		•	occasionally emails with recipes, special
EMAIL			

*Terms and conditions: Allow 8–10 weeks for refund. This form must accompany your request. No proof of purchase other than those specified will be accepted. Limit one refund per family, address, household, group or organization. Only one offer request per envelope. Invalid requests will not be returned. Offer must be postmarked within 30 days of purchase. Requests after this date are void. Not responsible for late, lost or misdirected mail. Please direct all inquiries to the above address. Offer void where taxed, prohibited or restricted. Offer good in U.S.A., its territories, APO and FPO addresses only. $\bigcirc/\text{m}/\bigcirc$ Basic American Foods. Idaho \bigcirc is a certification mark of Idaho Potato Commission.